
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CAROLINE BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.850  0.060  0.910STAFFORD RD 0.000CO 00001

 0.000  3.070  3.070MELVILLE RD 0.000CO 00002

 0.000  1.690  1.690TEMPLE RD 0.000CO 00003

 0.000  0.660  0.660LEPORE RD 0.000CO 00004

 0.000  0.120  0.120THIRD ST 0.000CO 00005

 0.000  0.100  0.100MAIN ST 0.000CO 00006

 0.000  1.770  1.770MARYDEL RD 0.000CO 00007

 0.000  2.030  2.030COOL SPRING RD 0.000CO 00008

 0.000  1.150  1.150MARVEL RD 0.000CO 00009

 0.000  1.640  1.640WOODYARD RD 0.000CO 00010

 0.000  2.230  2.230ZION RD 0.000CO 00011

 0.870  0.000  0.870FAULKNER RD 0.000CO 00012

 0.000  1.650  1.650HECHT RD 0.000CO 00013

 0.000  1.070  1.070SHULTS RD 0.000CO 00014

 3.450  0.460  3.910TRUNK LINE RD 0.000CO 00015

 0.000  0.300  0.300CUTOFF RD 0.000CO 00016

 0.000  1.080  1.080TAYLOR RD 0.000CO 00017

 0.000  6.610  6.610BEE TREE RD 0.000CO 00018

 0.000  1.740  1.740DIGGINS RD 0.000CO 00019

 0.610  0.000  0.610GOODEN RD 0.000CO 00020

 1.840  0.930  2.770LENTZ RD 0.000CO 00022

 0.000  1.550  1.550STEELE RD 0.000CO 00023

 0.000  2.280  2.280RIVER BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00024

 0.000  0.840  0.840MUD MILL RD 0.000CO 00025

 0.650  0.000  0.650WOLF RD 0.000CO 00026

 0.000  2.130  2.130JONES RD 0.000CO 00027

 0.000  1.510  1.510CASTLEHALL RD 0.000CO 00029

 0.000  2.210  2.210JACKSON LA 0.000CO 00031

 0.000  1.070  1.070WHARTON RD 0.000CO 00032

 0.000  0.480  0.480MEEKS RD 0.000CO 00033

 0.000  0.770  0.770CHURCH LA 0.000CO 00034

 0.000  0.020  0.020CARTWRIGHT LA 0.000CO 00035

 0.000  0.720  0.720HENRY RD 0.000CO 00036

 0.640  4.360  5.000BRIDGETOWN RD 0.000CO 00037

 0.000  3.690  3.690UNION RD 0.000CO 00038

 0.000  1.350  1.350SCHUYLER RD 0.000CO 00039

 0.000  1.170  1.170DAVIS RD 0.000CO 00040

 0.000  3.530  3.530CEDAR LA 0.000CO 00041

 0.000  0.730  0.730NINETOWN RD 0.000CO 00043

 0.000  1.620  1.620DAY RD 0.000CO 00044

 1.630  7.380  9.010RIVER RD 0.000CO 00045

 0.000  4.250  4.250DRAPERS MILL RD 0.000CO 00046

 0.000  3.850  3.850BOYCE MILL RD 0.000CO 00047

 0.000  0.960  0.960JARRELL RD 0.000CO 00048

 0.000  0.260  0.260BRIGHT RD 0.000CO 00049

 1.150  0.000  1.150IRWIN CHAPEL RD 0.000CO 00050

 1.030  0.000  1.030BILBROUGH RD 0.000CO 00051

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.890  0.890HILL RD 0.000CO 00053

 0.490  0.000  0.490RED BRIDGES RD 0.000CO 00054

 0.000  5.380  5.380CHERRY LA 0.000CO 00055

 0.000  2.140  2.140PLUMMERS LA 0.000CO 00056

 0.000  1.590  1.590SUNSET AVE 0.000CO 00057

 1.230  0.600  1.830MARBLEHEAD RD 0.000CO 00058

 0.000  6.740  6.740HOLLY RD 0.000CO 00059

 1.210  0.000  1.210DUKES RD 0.000CO 00060

 0.000  1.060  1.060HARRINGTON RD 0.000CO 00061

 0.000  0.040  0.040RAILROAD AVE 0.000CO 00062

 1.100  5.710  6.810KIBLER RD 0.000CO 00063

 1.390  2.350  3.740SPARKS RD 0.000CO 00064

 0.000  6.160  6.160KNIFE BOX RD 0.000CO 00065

 0.000  4.650  4.650GARLAND RD 0.000CO 00066

 0.000  2.670  2.670WHITES LA 0.000CO 00067

 2.430  0.900  3.330GREGG RD 0.000CO 00068

 1.500  0.000  1.500ELLWANGER RD 0.000CO 00069

 0.000  1.240  1.240CLARKS LA 0.000CO 00070

 0.000  2.010  2.010MASON BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00071

 1.310  0.000  1.310STEVENSON RD 0.000CO 00072

 0.300  0.000  0.300RACE TRACK RD 0.000CO 00074

 0.630  3.320  3.950CROUSE MILL RD 0.000CO 00075

 0.000  0.080  0.080PUNCH HALL RD 0.000CO 00076

 0.000  3.150  3.150EVELAND RD 0.000CO 00077

 0.250  0.070  0.320CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00078

 0.000  0.620  0.620COW BARN RD 0.000CO 00079

 1.360  0.000  1.360SAWMILL RD 0.000CO 00080

 1.130  0.000  1.130PEAVINER RD 0.000CO 00081

 0.000  0.850  0.850HOG LOT RD 0.000CO 00082

 0.000  0.640  0.640BELLE RD 0.000CO 00084

 0.000  2.520  2.520HOLSINGER LA 0.000CO 00085

 0.000  3.400  3.400CENTRAL AVE 0.000CO 00086

 2.180  6.030  8.210TUCKAHOE RD 0.000CO 00088

 0.556  2.704  3.260BAKER RD 0.000CO 00089

 0.000  1.380  1.380SHEPHERD RD 0.000CO 00090

 0.000  1.640  1.640GAREY RD 0.000CO 00091

 0.540  0.000  0.540MILLER RD 0.000CO 00092

 0.000  0.260  0.260RIDGELY RD 0.000CO 00093

 0.000  1.800  1.800FLEMING RD 0.000CO 00094

 0.000  2.420  2.420LOG CABIN RD 0.000CO 00095

 0.000  3.430  3.430THAWLEY RD 0.000CO 00096

 0.000  2.050  2.050WILLOW POND RD 0.000CO 00097

 0.000  2.120  2.120SAULSBURY RD 0.000CO 00098

 0.000  1.820  1.820REED RD 0.000CO 00099

 0.000  2.120  2.120FISHER RD 0.000CO 00100

 1.330  0.000  1.330BLOXOM RD 0.000CO 00101

 0.000  0.430  0.430BURRSVILLE BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00102

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  1.160  1.160ADAMS LANDING RD 0.000CO 00104

 0.000  0.230  0.230GRIFFITH RD 0.000CO 00106

 0.460  4.770  5.230HOBBS RD 0.000CO 00107

 0.910  0.000  0.910DEAD END RD 0.000CO 00108

 0.890  0.000  0.890ALMS HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00109

 2.130  0.020  2.150COUNTY FARM RD 0.000CO 00110

 1.110  2.830  3.940ANTHONY MILL RD 0.000CO 00111

 1.590  0.000  1.590CORKELL RD 0.000CO 00112

 1.100  0.000  1.100WILLOUGHBY RD 0.000CO 00113

 0.000  2.250  2.250LEGION RD 0.000CO 00114

 0.000  1.720  1.720SENNETT RD 0.000CO 00115

 0.530  0.000  0.530REDDEN RD 0.000CO 00116

 0.000  0.690  0.690DEEP SHORE RD 0.000CO 00118

 0.000  1.570  1.570WILHELM RD 0.000CO 00119

 0.000  1.690  1.690ANDERSONTOWN RD 0.000CO 00120

 0.000  0.500  0.500PEARSON RD 0.000CO 00121

 3.090  0.000  3.090BATES RD 0.000CO 00123

 0.000  0.870  0.870HICKMAN RD 0.000CO 00124

 0.000  1.870  1.870SUBSTATION RD 0.000CO 00125

 0.000  0.150  0.150PASSWATERS RD 0.000CO 00126

 0.000  2.690  2.690LIDEN SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00127

 0.000  0.200  0.200PATTEN RD 0.000CO 00128

 0.000  2.620  2.620PEALIQUOR RD 0.000CO 00130

 0.000  0.470  0.470WILLISTON RD 0.000CO 00131

 1.440  3.860  5.300LINE RD 0.000CO 00132

 0.000  4.770  4.770NOBLE RD 0.000CO 00133

 0.840  0.000  0.840MELVIN RD 0.000CO 00134

 0.630  0.000  0.630PINDER RD 0.000CO 00135

 0.750  0.100  0.850BULLOCK RD 0.000CO 00136

 1.250  0.080  1.330TRICE RD 0.000CO 00137

 0.000  0.540  0.540MEETING BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00138

 0.850  0.000  0.850TOWERS RD 0.000CO 00139

 0.200  2.280  2.480JONES CORNER RD 0.000CO 00140

 0.000  2.470  2.470HIGNUTT RD 0.000CO 00141

 0.570  0.620  1.190MITCHELL RD 0.000CO 00142

 0.580  0.090  0.670BECK RD 0.000CO 00143

 0.000  0.240  0.240SANDY POINT RD 0.000CO 00144

 0.000  3.400  3.400BEAUCHAMP BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00145

 0.000  1.670  1.670CLARK RD 0.000CO 00146

 1.160  0.000  1.160CRANFIELD RD 0.000CO 00147

 1.440  0.000  1.440DYER RD 0.000CO 00148

 0.000  1.470  1.470DETOUR RD 0.000CO 00149

 0.000  3.920  3.920STATUM RD 0.000CO 00151

 0.000  4.400  4.400DION RD 0.000CO 00153

 0.000  2.100  2.100IRON GATE RD 0.000CO 00154

 1.400  2.290  3.690POSSUM HILL RD 0.000CO 00155

 0.000  1.810  1.810TODD RD 0.000CO 00156

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 1.160  7.530  8.690LAUREL GROVE RD 0.000CO 00157

 1.300  0.000  1.300ANDREW RD 0.000CO 00158

 0.929  0.021  0.950POSSUM HILL RD 0.000CO 00159

 0.000  0.540  0.540TWO JOHNS RD 0.000CO 00160

 0.000  1.740  1.740PINETOWN RD 0.000CO 00161

 0.000  0.260  0.260HYNSON RD 0.000CO 00162

 0.000  10.060  10.060AMERICAN CORNER RD 0.000CO 00163

 0.000  3.000  3.000HOG CREEK RD 0.000CO 00164

 0.000  2.400  2.400GANEYS WHARF RD 0.000CO 00165

 0.000  4.490  4.490GROVE RD 0.000CO 00166

 0.000  4.990  4.990SMITHVILLE RD 0.000CO 00167

 0.000  2.800  2.800CHIPMANS LA 0.000CO 00168

 0.000  1.390  1.390JESTER RD 0.000CO 00169

 0.000  3.010  3.010BELL CREEK RD 0.000CO 00172

 0.000  0.840  0.840IVANS RD 0.000CO 00173

 0.000  0.930  0.930WILKINS BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00174

 1.140  1.660  2.800NAGEL RD 0.000CO 00175

 0.000  0.850  0.850COLLINS RD 0.000CO 00177

 0.000  2.240  2.240RICHARDSON RD 0.000CO 00178

 0.000  2.600  2.600LONG SWAMP RD 0.000CO 00179

 0.000  0.930  0.930SCHULKE RD 0.000CO 00180

 0.000  0.860  0.860RICHARDSON RD 0.000CO 00181

 0.000  2.690  2.690THREE BRIDGES RD 0.000CO 00182

 0.000  1.130  1.130HOWARD RD 0.000CO 00184

 0.000  0.680  0.680NICHOLS RD 0.000CO 00185

 0.000  4.520  4.520NEWTON RD 0.000CO 00186

 0.000  4.670  4.670TANYARD RD 0.000CO 00187

 1.470  0.000  1.470WOOD WHARF RD 0.000CO 00188

 0.000  2.530  2.530BETHLEHEM RD 0.000CO 00189

 0.740  0.000  0.740HARRIS RD 0.000CO 00191

 0.000  2.730  2.730MARSH CREEK RD 0.000CO 00193

 1.550  3.590  5.140POPLAR NECK RD 0.000CO 00194

 0.000  1.760  1.760SKELETON CREEK RD 0.000CO 00195

 0.000  1.910  1.910HAVERCAMP RD 0.000CO 00196

 0.000  0.670  0.670PRCHAL RD 0.000CO 00197

 0.000  1.760  1.760HUNTING CREEK RD 0.000CO 00198

 0.000  1.290  1.290BACKLANDING RD 0.000CO 00199

 0.000  0.850  0.850BLADES RD 0.000CO 00200

 0.000  1.930  1.930PAYNE RD 0.000CO 00201

 0.000  1.520  1.520GADOW RD 0.000CO 00202

 0.340  0.000  0.340BRUNKHORST RD 0.000CO 00203

 0.000  1.810  1.810FRIENDSHIP RD 0.000CO 00204

 0.000  1.210  1.210SEAMAN RD 0.000CO 00205

 1.510  0.610  2.120GALLAGHER RD 0.000CO 00206

 0.400  0.900  1.300CRAFT RD 0.000CO 00207

 0.000  2.270  2.270SEIPPES RD 0.000CO 00208

 0.000  1.800  1.800PEPPER RD 0.000CO 00209

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 1.680  0.000  1.680ISCHER RD 0.000CO 00210

 0.720  0.000  0.720FUCHS RD 0.000CO 00211

 0.740  0.540  1.280BRADLEY RD 0.000CO 00213

 0.000  0.500  0.500IDLEWILD RD 0.000CO 00214

 0.000  0.820  0.820HRYNKO RD 0.000CO 00216

 0.900  0.000  0.900TURNER RD 0.000CO 00218

 0.000  1.710  1.710WHITE RD 0.000CO 00219

 0.910  0.000  0.910HANDY RD 0.000CO 00220

 0.000  0.960  0.960LIBERTY CHURCH RD 0.000CO 00221

 0.820  1.170  1.990WRIGHT RD 0.000CO 00222

 0.000  1.860  1.860GUARD RD 0.000CO 00223

 1.400  0.000  1.400HICKORY HILL RD 0.000CO 00224

 1.480  0.000  1.480KINDER RD 0.000CO 00225

 0.000  0.940  0.940OAK GROVE RD 0.000CO 00226

 0.000  0.780  0.780VETERANS DR 0.000CO 00227

 0.000  2.810  2.810CHOPTANK RD 0.000CO 00229

 0.000  1.550  1.550HARPER RD 0.000CO 00230

 0.000  0.050  0.050MASON BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00234

 0.000  0.580  0.580BREEDING RD 0.000CO 00235

 0.000  1.000  1.000HOG ISLAND RD 0.000CO 00238

 0.000  0.290  0.290CHICKEN BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00256

 0.000  0.170  0.170SCHOOL ST 0.000CO 00258

 0.000  0.150  0.150WAYMAN ST 0.000CO 00259

 0.000  0.030  0.030SECOND AVE 0.000CO 00260

 0.000  0.180  0.180LINCOLN ST 0.000CO 00261

 0.000  0.240  0.240FAIRHAVEN LA 0.000CO 00262

 0.000  0.230  0.230WESTBRIDGE DR 0.000CO 00263

 0.000  0.530  0.530CLARK CANNING HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00264

 0.000  3.080  3.080FRAZIER NECK RD 0.000CO 00265

 0.000  0.060  0.060FIREHOUSE LA 0.000CO 00266

 0.000  0.110  0.110LEGATES RD 0.000CO 00267

 0.000  0.120  0.120OSTERMAN CT 0.000CO 00268

 0.000  0.100  0.100GLENWOOD CT 0.000CO 00269

 0.000  0.680  0.680MALLOW DR 0.000CO 00270

 0.000  0.090  0.090TARRAGON RD 0.000CO 00271

 0.000  0.170  0.170MEADOWS DR 0.000CO 00272

 0.000  0.410  0.410WESTBRIDGE CT 0.000CO 00273

 0.000  0.100  0.100SOLITUDE DR 0.000CO 00274

 0.000  0.210  0.210SPRING BRANCH DR 0.000CO 00275

 0.000  0.250  0.250HOKUM DR 0.000CO 00276

 0.000  0.040  0.040DAHLIA CT 0.000CO 00277

 0.000  0.180  0.180BIRCH DR 0.000CO 00278

 0.000  0.200  0.200ASH BLVD 0.000CO 00279

 0.000  0.210  0.210SECOND ST 0.000CO 00362

 0.000  0.080  0.080WILLIAMS ST 0.000CO 00367

 0.000  0.540  0.540HOLLINGSWORTH CIR 0.000CO 00370

 0.000  1.036  1.036DOUBLE HILLS RD 0.000CO 00372

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.360  0.360RURITAN RD 0.000CO 00377

 0.000  0.150  0.150FISHER AVE 0.000CO 00378

 0.000  0.150  0.150SIESTA DR 0.000CO 00379

 0.000  0.150  0.150WOTHERS RD 0.000CO 00380

 0.000  0.300  0.300GANNON DR 0.000CO 00381

 0.000  0.220  0.220WESTVIEW AVE 0.000CO 00383

 0.000  0.100  0.100LUPINE LA 0.000CO 00384

 0.000  0.110  0.110NELPINE RD 0.000CO 00385

 0.000  0.080  0.080SUNDAY DR 0.000CO 00386

 0.000  0.180  0.180KLEIN ST 0.000CO 00387

 0.000  2.580  2.580TEMPLEVILLE RD 0.000CO 00388

 0.240  0.010  0.250PENNY RD 0.000CO 00389

 0.560  0.000  0.560CASE RD 0.000CO 00391

 0.000  2.390  2.390BLOOMERY RD 0.000CO 00392

 0.000  1.750  1.750OLD DENTON RD 0.000CO 00394

 0.000  0.200  0.200MARYLAND AVE 0.000CO 00395

 0.000  0.220  0.220WATER ST 0.000CO 00396

 0.000  0.310  0.310CHOPTANK MAIN ST 0.000CO 00397

 0.000  0.770  0.770CARRLYN DR 0.000CO 00398

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALDEN PL 0.000CO 00399

 0.000  0.230  0.230CEDAR PL 0.000CO 00400

 0.000  0.110  0.110ADKINS AVE 0.000CO 00401

 0.000  0.130  0.130WATCHER AVE 0.000CO 00402

 0.000  0.670  0.670TUCKAHOE SPRINGS DR 0.000CO 00403

 0.000  0.760  0.760QUAIL RUN RD 0.000CO 00404

 0.000  0.300  0.300HOLLY PARK DR 0.000CO 00405

 0.000  0.140  0.140LUSK DR 0.000CO 00406

 0.000  0.310  0.310ORLY DR 0.000CO 00407

 0.000  0.080  0.080LYN OAKS DR 0.000CO 00408

 0.000  0.680  0.680WOODS DR 0.000CO 00409

 0.000  0.040  0.040GREEN CIR 0.000CO 00410

 0.000  0.130  0.130DUFFERS DELL 0.000CO 00411

 0.000  0.230  0.230MIKE ST 0.000CO 00412

 0.000  0.440  0.440MILA ST 0.000CO 00414

 0.000  0.050  0.050GREEN CT 0.000CO 00415

 0.000  0.050  0.050RIVER CT 0.000CO 00416

 0.000  0.450  0.450HAVEN ST 0.000CO 00417

 0.000  0.300  0.300ARCH DR 0.000CO 00418

 0.000  0.030  0.030CIRCLE CT 0.000CO 00419

 0.000  0.210  0.210JENNY HYE LA 0.000CO 00420

 0.000  0.080  0.080MILES BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00421

 0.000  0.610  0.610MEADOWBROOK RD 0.000CO 00422

 0.000  0.160  0.160OWENS DR 0.000CO 00423

 0.000  0.140  0.140HILL TOP RD 0.000CO 00424

 0.000  0.270  0.270EVERLEA DR 0.000CO 00425

 0.000  0.530  0.530EVERLEA CT 0.000CO 00426

 0.000  0.170  0.170RANDALL ST 0.000CO 00427

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.230  0.230BUTLER RD 0.000CO 00428

 0.000  0.100  0.100BUTLER CT 0.000CO 00429

 0.000  0.160  0.160PLAINS CT 0.000CO 00430

 0.000  0.330  0.330TANYARD ESTATES DR 0.000CO 00431

 0.000  0.450  0.450ROBINS CREEK RD 0.000CO 00432

 0.000  0.420  0.420SHORE DR 0.000CO 00433

 0.000  0.560  0.560EWING RD 0.000CO 00434

 0.000  0.200  0.200HARMAN RD 0.000CO 00435

 0.000  0.650  0.650SMITH LANDING RD 0.000CO 00436

 0.000  0.290  0.290MEAD RD 0.000CO 00437

 0.000  0.130  0.130IDLEWILD CT 0.000CO 00439

 0.000  0.330  0.330KENT ST 0.000CO 00440

 0.000  0.120  0.120CECIL CT 0.000CO 00441

 0.000  0.060  0.060TALBOT CT 0.000CO 00442

 0.000  0.370  0.370CALVERT DR 0.000CO 00443

 0.000  0.630  0.630FOX CHASE CIR 0.000CO 00444

 0.850  0.000  0.850STONEY POINT RD 0.000CO 00445

 0.000  0.280  0.280GINA LA 0.000CO 00446

 0.000  0.050  0.050CHARLES LA 0.000CO 00447

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALDERMAN PL 0.000CO 00448

 0.000  0.120  0.120TALL TREE LA 0.000CO 00449

 0.000  0.320  0.320MARLYN DR 0.000CO 00450

 0.000  0.150  0.150SARABEE DR 0.000CO 00451

 0.000  0.430  0.430FOXGRAPE RD 0.000CO 00452

 0.000  0.160  0.160LORRAINE AVE 0.000CO 00453

 0.000  1.000  1.000ASBURY DR 0.000CO 00454

 0.000  0.170  0.170DOROTHY LA 0.000CO 00455

 0.000  1.190  1.190LAUREL LA 0.000CO 00456

 0.000  0.300  0.300MILLERS LANDING RD 0.000CO 00458

 0.000  5.370  5.370AUCTION RD 0.000CO 00459

 0.000  0.100  0.100BRIDGE ST 0.000CO 00460

 0.000  0.050  0.050FACTORY LA 0.000CO 00461

 0.000  0.460  0.460ORLY DR 0.000CO 00462

 0.000  0.030  0.030STATION RD 0.000CO 00463

 0.000  0.130  0.130STATION RD 0.000CO 00464

 0.000  0.790  0.790RIVER LANDING RD 0.000CO 00465

 0.000  0.830  0.830REED CIR 0.000CO 00466

 0.000  0.060  0.060REED CT 0.000CO 00467

 0.000  0.380  0.380DOGWOOD RD 0.000CO 00469

 0.000  0.250  0.250BROOKWOOD RD 0.000CO 00470

 0.000  0.720  0.720BURNT MILL RD 0.000CO 00471

 0.000  0.330  0.330SADDLE BACK LA 0.000CO 00472

 0.000  0.060  0.060HACKNEY CT 0.000CO 00473

 0.000  0.030  0.030TALLEY CT 0.000CO 00474

 0.000  0.160  0.160SQUIRE LA 0.000CO 00475

 0.000  0.080  0.080CANTOR CT 0.000CO 00476

 0.000  0.070  0.070BRANCH CT 0.000CO 00477

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL OR 
STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CAROLINE BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.370  0.370HERRING LA 0.000CO 00478

 0.000  0.420  0.420DRUMMER DR 0.000CO 00479

 0.000  0.160  0.160WESTERLY DR 0.000CO 00480

 0.000  0.370  0.370RIVERVIEW WAY 0.000CO 00481

 0.000  0.360  0.360PATRICIA CT 0.000CO 00482

 0.000  0.160  0.160BOWEN DR 0.000CO 00483

 0.000  0.360  0.360BRIAR PATCH RD 0.000CO 00484

 0.000  0.240  0.240GREENFIELD CT 0.000CO 00485

 0.000  0.060  0.060LINDSAY CT 0.000CO 00486

 0.950  0.000  0.950DEAN RD 0.000CO 00487

 0.000  3.060  3.060E CHERRY LA 0.000CO 00488

 0.000  3.200  3.200GILPIN POINT RD 0.000CO 00489

 0.000  0.240  0.240BEAVEN DR 0.000CO 00490

 0.000  0.140  0.140HOLT CT 0.000CO 00491

 0.000  0.160  0.160DEER RUN CT 0.000CO 00492

 0.000  0.300  0.300DEER RUN RD 0.000CO 00493

 0.000  1.480  1.480MARSH CREEK RD 0.000CO 00495

 0.000  0.120  0.120MEADOW WOOD CT 0.000CO 00496

 0.000  0.240  0.240PINETREE LA 0.000CO 00497

 0.000  0.190  0.190CEDARCREST CT 0.000CO 00498

 0.000  0.250  0.250MEADOWS CT 0.000CO 00499

 0.000  0.049  0.049HIDDEN HAMLET RD 0.000CO 00500

 0.000  0.345  0.345HOLLY LA 0.000CO 00501

 0.000  0.184  0.184MCCARATHY LA 0.000CO 00502

 0.000  0.080  0.080KEENS FRIGHT LA 0.000CO 00503

 0.000  0.170  0.170CAMRYN WAY 0.000CO 00504

 0.000  0.372  0.372COLLINSWOOD DR 0.000CO 00505

 0.000  0.062  0.062COLLINSWORTH CT 0.000CO 00506

 0.000  0.282  0.282HUNTERS POINT LA 0.000CO 00507

 0.000  0.440  0.440HARMONY WOODS DR 0.000CO 00508

 0.000  1.210  1.210HERITAGE HILLS LA 0.000CO 00509

 0.000  0.120  0.120COVENTRY CT 0.000CO 00510

 0.000  0.190  0.190BENTLEY PL 0.000CO 00511

 0.000  0.270  0.270BRANFIELDS DR 0.000CO 00512

 0.000  0.465  0.465SHANE CIR 0.000CO 00513

 0.000  0.510  0.510MAGNOLIA HILLS RD 0.000CO 00514

 0.000  0.295  0.295CEMETERY RD 0.000CO 00515

 0.000  0.170  0.170WES ST 0.000CO 00516

 0.000  0.180  0.180WILLIAMSON DR 0.000CO 00517

 0.000  0.140  0.140LEWIS RD 0.000CO 00518

TOTAL COUNTY MILES CAROLINE 0.000  76.365  399.225  475.590

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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